
 

MONDAY
TUESDAY 

7:30 AM - 5:30 PM
7:30 AM - 5:30 PM

WEDNESDAY7:30 AM - 5:30 PM
7:30 AM - 5:30 PM
7:30 AM - 5:30 PM
7:30 AM - 4:00 PM
8:00 AM - 2:00 PM

THURSDAY
FRIDAY
SATURDAY
SUNDAY

Audio/Video

Audio System Professional
Audio System w/ Podium and Mic
Mega-Phone w/Wired Mic
Bullhorn
TV-DVD 19" Color
JBL Partybox Speaker
Karaoke Machine
Powerpoint Projector
Automotive
Ball Joint Press
Air Tank w/Tire Fill Valve
Battery Booster Pack
Car Polisher 12"
Chainfall 15'/ 1 Ton (Block and Tackle)
Battery Charger 
Cylinder Hone
Engine Hoist 1500 lb
Tailpipe Expander sm, med, lg
Harmonic Balance Installer
Harmonic Balance Puller
Electric Impact Wrench
Mcpherson Strut Compressor
Porta-Power 10 ton 
Power Steer-Pulley Installer
Sandblaster 100lb
Bearing Splitter 
Auto Stand 12 ton Pair
Torch Acet/Oxygen Kit + Cost of Gas
Pullers
2-Jaw 6"-8"
Pilot Bear Screw
Pilot Bear Slide
Pitman Arm Small/Large
Pulley
Steering Wheel
Jacks
Railroad Jack 8000 lb 
Hydraulic 22 1/2 Ton (House Jack)
Screw 20 Ton (House Jack)
Screw 6 Ton (House Jack)
Service Heavy Duty 3 Ton
Service Light Duty 2 Ton
Transmission 1/2 Ton
Pallet Jack 3 ton
Baby and Guest
Bed 48" Rollaway Double
Garment Rack
Generators
1600 Watt
2500 Watt
2900 Watt
3000 Watt
4000 Watt
5000 Watt
5500 Watt
6000 Watt
Welder/Generator 5200 Watt

 
Breakers Heavy Equipment

Chipper 6" Gas
Chipper 12" Gas
Chipper 12" Diesel

Heaters
 
200,000Btu Hat Heater
Patio/Pedistal 40,000 Btu Propane

Propane
 

Large

$ 190.00Break/Compressor Kit 60lb or 90lb
$ 95.00
$ 37.00
$ 32.00 $ 26.00 $ 185.00 $
120.00Concrete Equipment $
115.00Cement Chute 12'

60 lb Air Paving
65 Elec Turbo
90 lb Air Paving
60 lb. Electric
Rock Drill - Air 30 lb

Power Trowel Gas
Bull Float Trowel
Fresno Trowel

$ 26.00
$ 13.00
$ 21.00Magna Trap Concrete Floor Grinder (inserts add'l)
$ 21.00
$ 29.00Industrial HEPA Vacuum
$ 15.00Mixer, Cement Elecric 2 cu
$ 17.00Mixer, Cement Gas Towable 6 cu
$ 74.00Mixer, Mortor Gas Towable 6 cu

Turbo Concrete Floor Grinder

$ 
$ 13.00
$ 11.00Compressors
$ 21.004.5 cfm Electric
$ 19.006 cfm Electric
$ 50.0016 cfm Gas
$ 11.00Towable 185 cfm

8.00  Scarifier
Vibrator 14' Electric

$ 120.00
$ 11.00
$ 16.00

$ 100.00

$ 10.00
$ 10.00
$ 14.00
$ 10.00

8.00
8.00

Ladders
Step Ladder 8' Fiberglass
Step Ladder 12' Fiberglass
Step Ladder 21' Little Giant
Step/extension Ladder 6'-11' Little Giant
Extension Ladder 16'
Extension Ladder 24'
Extension Ladder 32'
Extension Ladder 40'
Ladder Jack (set of two)
Lights
Port Flood Light 300 Watt LED
$ 25.0060 Watt Balloon Light w/Tripod
$ 26.00150 Watt Balloon Light w/Tripod

$ 
$ 

$ 26.00
$ 17.00
$ 40.00
$ 30.00
$ 63.00
$ 60.00

Floor Care
Carpet Chisel
Carpet Extractor 3 Gal
Carpet Extractor 4 Gal
Carpet Extractor 5 Gal
Floor Scrubber 1 Gal
Floor Scrubber 2 Gal

$ 23.00Carpet seem Iron
$ 19.00$ 45.00
$ 60.00
$ 63.00
$ 65.00
$ 70.00
$ 75.00
$ 80.00
$ 92.00Manual Floor Stripper

Carpet Cutter 
Ceramic Tile Cutter Heavy Duty
Vinyl Floor Cutter
Floor Dryer
Tile Floor Roller 100 lb
Polisher 13"
Polisher 17"
Power Carpet Stretcher
Knee Kicker Carpet Stretcher

$ 116.00 Floor Stripper - Air
Power Floor Stripper Electric
Upholstery Machine
Wet/Dry Vac

$ 205.00 $ 79.00
$ 110.00
$ 79.00Micro Excavator 2000 lb $
100.00Excavator Mini 7000 lb w/thumb $
145.00Toro Dingo Mini Wheeled Loader

Dingo Mini Track Loader
Skid Steer Loader
Track Loader

$ 25.00
$ 100.00
$ 32.00BX23S Tractor Compact 4x4
$ 11.00
$ 190.00
$ 255.00
$ 125.00Trencher Walk Behind

B26 Tractor Light Duty 4x4 
L47 Tractor Heavy Duty 4x4
Pipe Puller

$ 63.00
$ 105.00
$ 110.00
$ 280.00
$ 80.00
$ 45.00
$ 55.00
$ 90.00
$ 185.00
$ 22.00
$ 32.00
$ 70.00Tiller Attachment 3 Point Hitch

B26 Tractor Kits Light Duty 
Tractor w/Tiller 4x4
Tractor w/York Rake 6' 4x4
Tractor w/Backhoe 4x4
Tractor w/Brushhog 5' 4x4
L47 Tractor Kits Heavy Duty
Tractor w/Backhoe 4x4
Tractor w/Tiller 4x4
Tractor w/ Brushhog 5' 4x4
Tractor w/York Rake 7' 4x4
Attachments For Tractor

Brushhog 5' 
Grading Blade 3 Point Hitch

3 Point Hitch

$ 36.00
$ 26.00
$ 34.00
$ 48.00
$ 58.00
$ 16.00 $ 15.00
$ 24.00Attachments For Loaders

York Rake 6'
York Rake 7'
Skid Steer Kits
Loader Skid Steer w/ Bucket
Loader w/Breaker
Loader w/Harley Rake
Loader w/Landscape Box
Loader w/Sweeper

$ 35.00

5.00
$ 45.00
$ 45.00
$ 50.00
$ 67.00
$ 67.00
$ 23.00

5.00
$ 23.00
$ 23.00
$ 35.00

Auger 
Breaker 440lb 
Grapple Bucket
Harley Rake
Landscape Box/Rake
Pallet Fork
Sweeper/ Collection Bucket
Dingo Kits (wheeled unit)
Rotadarian Kit
Trencher Kit
Dingo Kits (track unit)
Rotadarian Kit
Trencher Kit

$ 

$ 

$ 40.00Attachments for Mini Loader
$ 44.00Dingo Auger Attachment
$ 55.00
$ 46.00Dingo Trencher Attachment
$ 19.00Dingo Soil Cultivator Attachment
$ 13.00Compactors
$ 42.00Jumping Jack 2 Cycle Gas
$ 85.00Vibratory Plate Compactor
$ 47.00Reversible Plate Compactor 400 lbs
$ 40.00Ride on Roller Compactor 2900 lbs

Dingo Pallet Fork

Reversible Plate Compactor 260 lbs

$ 260.00 $ 335.00
$ 335.00
$ 270.00 $ 345.00 $ 215.00Pro Temp 80k btu
radiant/fan forced 

Val 6 110k btu radiant/fan forced
Kerosene

$ 235.00 $ 305.00
$ 340.00
$ 295.00
$ 305.00
$ 330.00
$ 320.00
$ 265.00Hedge Trimmer 24" Electric

Lawn and Garden Tools
Auger Hydraulic w/Reverse
Aerator/ Self Propelled
Aerator/ Towable
Aerator/ ride-on
Brush Cutter w/Blade
Brush Cutter w/Line

Hedge Trimmer 30" Gas 
$ 410.0012' Pivot Head Hedge Trimmer
$ 305.00
$ 320.00Lawn Roller Manual 24"

Lawn Edger 2 Cycle

$ 350.00 Lawn Roller Towable 38"
Leaf Blower 2 Cycle Back Pack

$ 360.00Leaf Blower - Walk Behind
$ 445.00
$ 390.00
$ 330.00Mower 20" Push

Leaf Blower - Stand on
Log Splitter

Mower 48" Commercial w/bagger
$ 180.00Zero-Turn 52" Ride on Mower
$ 58.00Zero-Turn 52" Ride on Mower w/ bag
$ 215.00Mower High Weed & Brush
$ 120.00Mower Hydraulic High Weed & Brush
$ 155.00 Seeder, Power

Seeder - Self Propelled
$ 305.00Spreader, Commercial
$ 395.00
$ 410.00
$ 410.00Stump Grinder Hydraulic
$ 420.00Stump Grinder Manual

Spreader, Towable
Sod Cutter 18" Gas

Sweeper Mini Broom 
$ 140.00Sweeper Walk Behind
$ 305.00
$ 120.00Tiller, 4 Cycle Mantis

Thatcher 5hp

$ 225.00
$ 285.00
$ 55.00
$ 245.00

Tiller 4hp Front Tine
Tiller 6.5hp Front Tine
Tiller, 9hp Hydraulic RearTine
York Rake 4' (for Lawn Tractor)
Fans

$ 335.00Fan w/Wheels 36"
$ 265.00$ 360.00
$ 290.00

$ 125.00
50.00

$ 140.00
$ 210.00
$ 120.00
$ 100.00
$ 185.00
$ 255.00
$ 130.00

Pedastal Fan 30"
Misting Fan

$ 

$
$

$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$

$
$
$

32.00
75.00

105.00
58.00

135.00
110.00

79.00
300.00

65.00
55.00
32.00
55.00
85.00
55.00
25.00
34.00
60.00
85.00

190.00
105.00

35.00
120.00
170.00
190.00
115.00
125.00
105.00
160.00

24.00
32.00

115.00
330.00
230.00

65.00
120.00

85.00
55.00
72.00
72.00

115.00
65.00

55.00
55.00

125.00

Not all Items Are Listed.

Please Call During Store
Hours For Any Item You
May Be Looking For. 

Some Items May Require
A Deposit At Time Of 
Reservation. 

All Prices Are Based
On A 24 Hour Rental
Period And Are 
Subject To Change.

Some Trailers Require An
Electric Brake Hook Up.

Please Call For Minimum
And Long Term Rental
Rates.

Prices Do Not
Include Delivery. 
Delivery Is Available.

www.westvillerentals.com CONSTRUCTION

RT 125 PLAISTOW NH 03865

603 382 7806

STORE HOURS Spring 2025



Power and Hand Tools
Aluminum Siding Brake
Bolt Cutter 18"
Bolt Cutter 36"
Brick/Block Splitter
Come A Long 1 Ton
Come A Long 3 Ton
Conduit Bender 1/2"
Conduit Bender 3/4"
Conduit Bender 1 1/4"
Conduit Bender kit 1/2"-2"
Coremachine Handheld (bits add'l)
Crimping Tool 1/2" Quest
Cutter Plasma
Cutter Steel Tubing 1/4" - 2"
Cutter Steel Tubing 2" - 4"
Close Quarters Drill 3/8"
Drill Cordless 1/2"
Drill Hammer 1/2"
Drill Right Angle 1/2"
Drill Press Magnetic
Grinder 4.5 "
Grinder 5" w/Diamond Cup
Grinder 7"
Flaring Tool
Hammer Demolition
Hammer Rotary
Heat Gun
Hydraulic Press Portable
Inspection Camera
Level - Laser Exterior
Level - Laser Interior
Magnet Sweeper
Measuring Wheel
Pipe Thawer
Planer Surface 12.5" Width
Planer Hand Electric
Pop Rivet Tool
Router 3/4 hp
Screw Gun - Decking
Screw Gun- Drywall
Soil Pipe Cutter
Soldering Iron
Stake Driver
Stake Puller
Strapping Machine 5/8" Steel
Tamper Hand
Threader 1" - 2"
Threader w/Ratchet
Torch Acet/Oxygen kit + Gas Used
Torch Plumbing Propane
Torch Propane 500,000 Btu

Sanders
Belt Sander 3"
Belt Sander 4"
Disc Sander 7"
Finish Sander

$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$

Wrench 3/4" Torque Ft/Lb
80.00Wrench 1/2" Torque
16.00Wrench 3/8" Torque
21.00Wrench Impact Air 1/2"
63.00Wrench Impact Air 3/4"
19.00Wrench Impact Electric 1/2"
37.00Pipe Wrench

6.00
7.00
8.00

32.00
125.00
15.00

84.00Mini Floor Stapler

Staplers and Nailers
Air Finish Nailer Air
Finish Stapler Air
Floor Stapler Cleat
Nailer 15 guage Cleat
Nailer 18 guage

19.00 26.00
19.00 13.00
36.00 Saws

Coil Roof Nailer
Electric Stapler
Stick Nailer
Utility Coil Nailer

34.00
110.00

Band Saw Portable
Brick/Block Saw Electric Dry

21.00Ceramic Wet Light Duty
58.00Ceramic Wet Heavy Duty
34.00Ceramic Wet Radial Arm
15.00 82.00Chain Saw 16"
Gas 82.00Chain Saw 20"
Gas

Chain Saw 14" Electric

11.00 27.00 89.00Concrete Diamond
Chain Saw

Telescoping Chain Saw 12'
Circular Saw 7 1/4"

115.00Cut Off Gas 14"
84.00Cut Off Electric 14"
29.00 15.00
80.00Jamb Saw

Hack Saw
Hole and Arbor Saw

95.00 38.00Metal Cut Off
Saw 13.00Mitre Saw 10"
13.00Mitre Saw 14"

Jig Saw

42.00
16.00
47.00

Reciprocating Saw (Cordless)
Reciprocating Saw
Rotozip Saw

6.00Road Saw 18" Walk Behind
126.00
16.00
37.00

Toe Kick Saw
Telescoping Pole Saw
Table Saw 10"

9.00 Snakes
3' Toilet
25' Hand
25' Power
50' Hand
50' Power
75' Power
100' Power

37.00
32.00
95.00

6.00
21.00

$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$

58.00 Scaffolding
19.00
15.00
27.00
36.00
21.00

Brace Cross 7' Scissor
Brace Diagonal
Brace Safety
Casters 8"
Connecting Pin

$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$

88.00Dump Trailer Single Axle 3750lb Elect$
$
$
$

5.00Frame 4 1/2' 
Frame 6 1/2'

34.00Frame Safety
32.00 Outrigger
46.00Plank Aluminum
46.00
46.00Pole Safety Frame

Plates Base

38.00
32.00Stems Adjustable 24"
21.00 ToeBoard
34.00Utility Outrigger Set
34.00Utility Platform Baker

Safety Pin

Utility Safe Frame
42.00 Traps

100.00Chipmunk Trap Have-A-Heart
42.00
80.00

120.00
55.00
65.00
70.00
79.00
23.00

Squirrel Trap Have-A-Heart
Rabbit Trap Have-A-Heart
Large Trap Have-A-Heart
X-Large Trap Have-A-Heart
Trailers *
4' x 7' Single Axle Trailer
5' x 8' Trailer
Car Dolly

260.00Deck-Over Equiptment Trailer
90.00Dump Trailer 8000lb Electric Brake

4.00Equipment Trailer Electric Brake
15.00
29.00
16.00

Landscape Trailer 12'
Single Axle Tilt Trailer
* 

44.00 Lifts
29.00
37.0056' Biljax 2-Man Wheeled Lift
22.0051' Biljax 2-Man Towable
23.00Vermette 12' 500 lb
29.00Genie 12' 350 lb

40' Nifty Track Drive $
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$

135.00Genie 24' 450 lb
35.00
17.00
42.00

Scissor 19'
Sheetrock 11'
Sheetrock 14'
Wall Jack Set/2

9.00 Signs
19.00
35.00
32.00
75.00
86.00
99.00

Lighted Sign 3' x 6'
Lighted Sign 4' x 8'

3.00 5.00 2.00 5.00 1.10Palm
Sander 7.00Random Orbital
Sander 7.00Drum Sander and
Edger Kit 5.00Drum Floor Sander

4.50 7.00 2.00Orbital Sander
Square Buff 2.50 U-Sander
0.15Painting Equipment
5.00Acoustic Spray Gun

Radiator Edger Sander
Edger Sander

1.00
16.00
42.00

22.00Pressure Washer 2400 PSI Cold Gas
Pressure Washer 2500 PSI Cold Gas

8.00Pressure Washer 3500 PSI Cold Gas
11.00Pressure Washer 2400 PSI HOT Gas

Airless Sprayer
Drywall Sander Vac Kit
Parking Lot Striper

11.00 19.00 21.00Wall Paper
Perforator

Texture Ceiling Sprayer
Turbine Sprayer HVLP

Wall Paper Steamer
55.00Home and Business
68.00Garment Rack

105.00Dehumidifier Commercial 16 Gal
165.00Metal Detector
130.00Magnetic Locater
105.00Ozone Machine
120.00 Sky Dancer
75.00Projector Overhead
75.00
 

Projector Power Point
Paper Shredder
Moving
Appliance Truck
Furniture Dolly
Hand Truck
Pallet Truck

325.00 365.00 290.00
95.00 95.00Moving
Blanket

120.00Folding Aluminum Ramps
205.0010' Aluminum Ramps
50.00 Pumps
60.002" Gas Centrifical

115.002" Gas Diaphram
2" Submersible

63.003" Gas Diaphram
63.003" Gas Trash

Fuel Electric Transfer
3/4" Gyser
Waterbed Pump
Welders
140 amp Electric Mig 110
Generator/Welder 5200 wt 

$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$

23.00
25.00
25.00
13.00
12.00
18.00
95.00
68.00
58.00
47.00
74.00
90.00
20.00

118.00
86.00
32.00
95.00
95.00
95.00

130.00
65.00
75.00

8.00
40.00
19.00
74.00
44.00
89.00
55.00
95.00
37.00

115.00
65.00
23.00

9.00
15.00
60.00

2.00
20.00
40.00
74.00
79.00
55.00
95.00
95.00
65.00
23.00
19.00
88.00

116.00

SomeTrailers RequireAnElectricBrakeHook Up.
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www.westvillerentals.com PARTY !
 
Frame Tents (Delivery/Setup oftentincluded) Stainless Steel

Soup Spoon
Tea Spoon

Party Items

Monday 7:30 AM-5:30 PM
Tuesday 7:30 AM-5:30 PM
Wednesday 7:30 AM-5:30 PM
Thursday 7:30 AM-5:30 PM
Friday 7:30 AM-5:30 PM
Saturday 7:30 AM-4:00 PM
Sunday 8:00 AM-2:00 PM

10 x 10 10 x 20 9 x 20 Marquee 15 x 15
White 10 x 15 Pavilion 20 x 20 20 x 20 Hi-
Peak 20 x 30 20 x 40 20 x 50 Canopy
Tents *side walls not available

$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$ 

2 65.00 3 50.00 3
50.00Dinner Fork 3
55.00Salad Fork

3 75.00 5 25.00 5 20.00 6
65.00Coffee Maker 55 cup 7
40.00Coffee Maker 100 cup

Dinner Knife
Serving Spoon
Serving Fork

8
75.00
1
50.00
2
70.00
3
10.00
4
15.00

Chafer 1/3 pan, 1/2 pan or full pan
China Dinner Plate 10" Plate 9"
Plate 7" Bread and Butter Dish
Coffee Cup

10 x 10 20 x 20 20 x 30 20 x 40 
Pole Tents (Delivery/Setup of tent included)

$
$
$
$ 

20 x 30 20 x 40 30 x 30 30 x 60
40 x 40 40 x 60 40 x 80 40
x100 40 x120 Side Walls 7' x
20'
Side Walls w/Windows 7' x 20' 
Tables and Chairs
Bridge Table
Banquet Table 6' x 30"
Banquet Table 8' x 30"
Round Table 3'
Round Table 4'
Round Table 5' Round Table 6'
Children's Table Cocktail Table
30" Round Brown Chair White
Chair White Padded Chair 
Children's Chair
Linens
Napkin Linens
54" x 54"
90" Round 
60" x 120"
Skirting 13' White Only

$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$ 
$ 
$ 
$ 
$ 
$ 
$ 
$
$
$
$
$
$
$ 
$ 
$ 
$ 
$ 
$ 
$ 

5 80.00Creamer
6 55.00 7 70.00 1 ,350.00 1 ,375.00 1
,875.00 2 ,400.00Wine Glass 8 oz 2
,950.00Water Goblet 10 oz 3
,600.00Champagne Glass 5-1/2 oz. 2
6.00Champagne Glass Tulip 
3 2.00On-The-Rocks Glass

Sugar Bowl
Saucer
Soup Bowl
Fruit Bowl
Glass

Punch Bowl
Punch Cup 
Salad Plate 7"
Dispensers and Coolers

7.00
1 0.00
1 1.00

9.005 Gal Dispenser - Hot or Cold
1 0.0010 Gal Dispenser - Hot Or Cold 
1 2.00Champagne Fountain 3 Gal 1
7.00Champagne Fountain 7 Gal
1 2.00
1 5.50
1.95
2.40Keg Cooler
4.50Tabletop Cooler
2.00
1.00
1 1.00
1 4.00
1 4.00
3 0.00

Chocolate Fountain
Can Cooler 144 Can
Can Cooler 200 Can 

Please Call For Minimum Or Long Term Rates.
Prices Do Not Include Delivery Unless Specified. Delivery Is Available.
An Additional Charge May Apply For Delivery Outside Local Delivery Area.
Not All Items Are Listed. Please Call During Store Hours For Any Item You May Be Looking For.
Some Items May Require A Deposit At Time of Reservation.
All Prices Are Subject To Change. All Prices Are Based On A 24 Hour Rental Period.

$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$

0.60Professional Audio System
0.60Inflatable Tiki Bar 14W x 10H x 5D
0.60Bubble Machine Hi-Output
0.60Mini Bubble Machine
0.60Karaoke Machine
0.80Keg Manual Tap

0.80 32.00 32.00 26.00
0.70 0.70Raffle Drum
12" 0.70Smoke
Machine

Light 40' String 8 Bulbs
Light 80' String 8 Bulbs
Disco Ball 12" w/Lights
Balloon Light 60 watt LED
Balloon Light 150 watt LED
Portable Bar 4'

0.70
0.70
2.00Skirting for Stage Black Only 10'
2.00Stock Pot 60 Qt 0.70Stock Pot
100 Qt 0.70Overhead Projector

Stage 4' x 4' 
Stage Steps

0.70 0.70 0.70 0.70 0.70Wedding
Arch (white or brass) 

Power-point Projector
48" x 46" Screen 70"
x 70" Screen Burners
for Stock Pot
Volleyball Set

0.45
13.00

0.40
0.70

48" Rollaway Bed
Tent Heater 200k diesel
Patio Pedestal Heater
JBL Partybox Speaker
12" Tent Fan

27.00Misting Fan
30.00 Grills
65.00Griddle 36" x 20"
70.00Propane Grill 30" x 2'
68.00Propane Grill 4' x 2'
32.00Propane Grill 5 1/2' x 2'
34.00Charcoal Grill 5' x 2'
32.00Rotisserie Attachment F/Charcoal Grill
48.00 Dance Floors

Dance Floor 12x12 Vinyl
Dance Floor 16x16 Vinyl
Dance Floor 20x20 Vinyl
Dance Floor 16 x 32 Vinyl 

$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$

190.00
131.00

44.00
17.00

120.00
17.00
63.00
84.00
34.00
24.00
35.00
88.00
23.00
55.00
63.00
58.00
19.00
26.00
34.00
37.00

115.00
37.00
47.00
26.00
39.00
70.00
23.00

130.00
75.00

185.00
26.00

125.00
95.00
85.00

125.00
140.00

90.00
65.00

290.00
515.00
785.00
995.00



Inflatable Rides/Interactive Inflatables L' x W' x H'
Crayon 13' x 11' x 7' x 10' Crayon XL 16' x 13' x 8'
Under the Sea 11' x 13' x 7' x 10' Camouflage 14' x
14' x 14' XL Camouflage 20' x 14' 14' World of Disney
3 in 1 16' x 15' x 12' Tropical Island 3 in 1 17' x 16' x
13' Frozen 3 in 1 20' x 15' x 14' Frozen 5 in 1 20' x 19'
x 15' SpongeBob 5 in 1 18' x 19' x 15' Rainbow
Unicorn 5 in 1 20' x 19' x 17' Funhouse 15' x 14' x 14'
Dino World 18' x 15' x 14' Disney Princess Castle 17'
x 17' x 15'
Jumbo Castle 20' x 20' x 14'
Superman 15' x 16' x 12' 
Birthday Cake 15' D x 14' 
Tweety Bird Cage Jump 15' D x 21'
Monster Wheels 15' x 11' x 11'
Hello Kitty 16' x 15' x 15'
Princess Carriage 31' x 14' x 16'
Obstacle Course 68' x 12' x 18'
Obstace Course Batman Challenge 30' x 15' x 16'
Tiki Falls Slide 29' x 13' x 18' 
Blue Crush Slide 25' x 10' x 15'
Purple Crush Slide 20' x 10' x 15'
Wet/Dry Double Wave Slide 25' x 21' x 18'
California Wave 35' x 11' x 8'
Splish Splash, double lane 30' x 11' x 8'
Gladiator Joust Arena 21' D x 8'
Inflatable Pub 21' x 18' x 16' 
Inflatable Tiki Bar 14' x 5' x 10' 
Interactive Games
Dunk Tank 500 Gallon
Inflatable Axe Throw Challenge
Inflatable Soccer/Darts
Tee Ball Game 15L x 12W x 8H
Basketball Challenge Game 
Merlin's Magic Game 
Baggo
High Striker 10'
High Striker 17'
Volleyball Set
Spin Art
Giant Connect Four
Bingo
9 Hole Mini Golf

Concession Items
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$

$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$

165.00Cotton Candy Machine
180.00Frozen Drink Machine 2 bowl
150.00Frozen Drink Machine 4 gal commercial
195.00Hot Dog Machine Steamer or Broiler
215.00Nacho Machine
245.00Popcorn Machine 8oz
250.00Popcorn Machine w/Cart 4 oz.
245.00Pucker Powder
305.00Mini Snow Cone Machine
295.00Snowie Snow Cone Machine
285.00Snow Cone Machine
205.00Rolled Ice Cream Machine
230.00Children's Games 
200.00
255.00
210.00Duck Toss
190.00Mini Hoop
170.00Can Smash

Bottle Stand 
Potty Toss 

200.00
175.00Golf Challenge
265.00Ring Toss

Frog Flinger

430.00
310.00No Brainer Ball Toss
395.00 Plinko
355.00Wrecking Ball
345.00Duck Pond

Troll Toss

435.00
250.00Over/Under Board

Football Toss

260.00
230.00Witch Toss
415.00Horse Shoe Challenge

Strike Zone Toss

131.00 Alien Pinball
Monster Blast

235.00Roller Bowler
155.00King of the Hill
147.00Maze Runner
125.00
125.00Golf Windmill Challenge

Skeet Ball

105.00 Leaping Lizards
32.00Monkey Mayhem
74.00Down The Ducks

131.00Rattlesnake Roundup
39.00
47.00Strike Zone Bowling
45.00 Whip-N-Skip
42.00Prize Wheel

Snake Pit

53.00 Flap Attack
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